

NARESH KUMAR
Vs.
GAJRAJ SINGH AND ORS.

12.11.2024

Present: Mr. S. D. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendants are already ex-parte.

PW1 is present.

ORDER

1. At request, be put up for ex-parte PE on **31.01.2025**.

Shivali Bansal
DJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
12.11.2024