

14

CS DJ 439/22

VAJRA BEN ASHARA Vs. VIVEK DEWAN

08.08.2025

Present: Ms. Jasnoor Kaur Suri, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Order is being pronounced in CS DJ 50/21 M/S
BABA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Vs. KIDAR NATH
BABBAR.

List for orders on **30.08.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/08.08.2025